CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (v)
WITH ICE CREAM (&, V)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (oF, @, V)
WITH ICE CREAM (&, V)

TEA

SPECIALITY TEA

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

JUICE BURST ORANGE, APPLE
BOTTLE COKE, COKE ZERO
STILL/SPARKLING WATER

SMALL BOTTLE WATER

FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT, ORANGE
MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE (&, v), STRAWBERRY (@),
BANANA (&, V)

BEN SHAWS DANDELION & BURDOCK

IRN-BRU
COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE AND LIME,
FIZZY ORANGE, LIME CORDIAL

SMALL £1.95 REG £2.50 LARGE £2.90
(Small 120z, Reg 160z, Large 220z)

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

£3.15
£3.65
£3.15
£3.65

£1.95
£2.00
£2.05
£2.70
£2.55
£2.35
£1.80
£0.95
£1.70
£2.45

£2.35
£2.35

BIZZIE

LIZZIE'S

Monday - Sunday
11Tam - 8.00pm

Swadford Street, Skipton 01756 793 189
Monday - Sunday
TTam - 8pm

High Street Car Park, Skipton 01756 794 531

bizzielizzies.co.uk ﬂO

Items and prices are correct at time of going to press.

March 2024

BIZZIE

LIZZIE'S




MAI N S served from 11am

CHIPS (pF) Regular £3.05 Large £4.45

2 CHIPS 2 SALAD (pF)
Regular £3.05 Large £4.45

CHIP BUTTY £4.20
REGULAR HADDOCK (pF) £5.70
SPECIAL HADDOCK (DF) £9.30
FISH BUTTY £6.90
FISH & CHIPS (or) £8.75
SPECIAL HADDOCK & CHIPS (pF) £12.35
YORKSHIRE FISHCAKE (DF) £2.90
SEABASS, COD, LIME & GINGER FISHCAKE (or) £2.90
SCAMPI (DF) £6.95
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (pF) 6 pieces £4.10
POTATO SCALLOP (pF) £1.10
JUMBO SAUSAGE (pF) £2.75
JUMBO BATTERED SAUSAGE (pF) £2.75

STANFORTHS OF SKIPTON HANDMADE PIES £3.95
Steak (pF), Meat & Potato, Cheese & Onion (v)

1/4LB BEEF BURGER (DF) £4.15

WITH CHEESE £4.30
1/2LB BEEF BURGER (DF) £6.55

WITH CHEESE £6.90
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (pF) £4.65
VEGGIE BURGER (DF, v) £4.65
HOMEMADE CHILLI (oF, @) £5.35
HOMEMADE VEG CHILLI (&, vGN) £5.35
SALAD (@, vGN) £2.80
CHEESE SALAD (@, ) £4.30
TUNA SALAD (oF, @) £4.40
HOMEMADE COLESLAW SALAD (oF, @, V) £4.65

DF = dairy free, @ = gluten free, V = suitable for vegetarians,
VGN = suitable for vegans

) Please see a member of the

team for Allergen Information

coolde

CHILDREN'S BOXES

All children’s meals include chips

(can be substituted for a jacket potato,
baked beans or peas), fruit shoot, small

fizzy drink or small water, a sachet of tomato
sauce and a small packet of sweets
CHOICE OF:-

100% CHICKEN FILLET BITES (oF) (4 pieces)

LOCALLY SOURCED PORK SAUSAGES (pF)

£5.60

100% HADDOCK FILLET GOUJONS (pF) (3 pieces)

JACKET POTATOES

served with a choice of
BUTTER (@&, V)
BAKED BEANS (@&, vGN)
GRATED CHEESE (@, V)
HOMEMADE COLESLAW (bF, @, V)
TUNA, SWEETCORN & MAYO (bF, @)
HOMEMADE VEG CHILLI (&, ven)
HOMEMADE CHILLI (oF, @)

EXTRAS
TEACAKE (DF, v)
FISHBAP (DF, v)
GRAVY (pF, v) Regular £1.50 Large
CURRY SAUCE (pF, v) Regular £1.50 Large

MUSHY PEAS (0F, @, V) Regular £1.50 Large
GARDEN PEAS (bF, @, V) Regular £1.50 Large
BAKED BEANS (pF, @, V) Regular £1.50 Large

HOMEMADE COLESLAW (DF, @, V)
Regular £1.75 Large

GRATED CHEESE (@, v)

ONION RINGS (pF)(10 pieces)

BREADED MUSHROOMS (pF) (8 pieces)
HOMEMADE SOUP (@, VGN)

CHOICE OF DIPS AVAILABLE (ALL DIPS DF, @, V):-
Homemade Tartare Sauce, Homemade

Garlic Mayo
Sweet Chilli, BBQ, Piri-Piri, Mayo

HEINZ SQUEEZE ME

£3.05
£4.50
£4.80
£5.20
£5.85
£6.30
£6.30

£1.20
£1.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.75
£1.75
£2.35
£3.40
£2.65

£1.20

£1.00
£0.35

Click and Collect available at Swadford Street Takeaway via www.bizzielizzies.co.uk




