#### **DESSERTS**

#### TAKEAWAY MENU

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V)	£3.15
WITH ICE CREAM (6), V)	£3.65
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (DF, @, V)	£3.15
WITH ICE CREAM (G, V)	£3.65
DRINKS	

DRINKS		
TEA	£1.95	
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.00	
COFFEE	£2.05	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.70	
JUICE BURST ORANGE, APPLE	£2.55	
BOTTLE COKE, COKE ZERO	£2.35	
STILL/SPARKLING WATER	£1.80	
SMALL BOTTLE WATER	£0.95	
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT, ORANGE	£1.70	
MILKSHAKE	£2.45	
CHOCOLATE (G, V), STRAWBERRY (G),		
BANANA (G), V)		
BEN SHAWS DANDELION & BURDOCK	£2.35	
IRN-BRU	£2.35	
COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE AND LIME,		

**SMALL £1.95 REG £2.50 LARGE £2.90** (Small 12oz, Reg 16oz, Large 22oz)

FIZZY ORANGE, LIME CORDIAL

#### ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED



High Street Car Park, Skipton 01756 794 531

Monday - Sunday 11am - 8.00pm

Swadford Street, Skipton 01756 793 189

Monday - Sunday 11am - 8pm

bizzielizzies.co.uk







## MAINS served from 11am

CHIPS (DF)	Regular	£3.05	Large	£4.45
1/2 CHIPS 1/2 SALAD (DE	<del>:</del> )			
	Regular	£3.05	Large	£4.45
CHIP BUTTY				£4.20
REGULAR HADDOCK	(DF)			£5.70
SPECIAL HADDOCK (	DF)			£9.30
FISH BUTTY				£6.90
FISH & CHIPS (DF)				£8.75
SPECIAL HADDOCK 8	& CHIPS (DF)		9	£12.35
YORKSHIRE FISHCAKI	(DF)			£2.90
SEABASS, COD, LIME	& GINGER I	FISHCA	KE (DF)	£2.90
SCAMPI (DF)				£6.95
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	(DF)	6 piec	ces	£4.10
POTATO SCALLOP (DF	)			£1.10
JUMBO SAUSAGE (DF)				£2.75
JUMBO BATTERED SA	USAGE (DF)			£2.75
STANFORTHS OF SKIP	TON HAND	MADE P	IES	£3.95
Steak (DF), Meat & Po	otato, Chee	se & O	nion (v)	
1/4LB BEEF BURGER (	OF)			£4.15
WITH CHEESE				£4.30
1/2LB BEEF BURGER (	OF)			£6.55
WITH CHEESE				£6.90
FRIED CHICKEN BURG	ER (DF)			£4.65
VEGGIE BURGER (DF, )	/)			£4.65
HOMEMADE CHILLI (I	OF, (1)			£5.35
HOMEMADE VEG CH	ILLI ( @, VGN)			£5.35
SALAD (@, VGN)				£2.80
CHEESE SALAD (@, V)				£4.30
TUNA SALAD (DF,  (DF,				£4.40
HOMEMADE COLESLA	AW SALAD (	DF, 🕞, V	)	£4.65

DF = dairy free, **6** = gluten free, V = suitable for vegetarians, VGN = suitable for vegans



Please see a member of the team for Allergen Information Accredited by Coeliac UK

## CHILDREN'S BOXES

All children's meals include chips	£5.60
(can be substituted for a jacket potato,	
baked beans or peas), fruit shoot, small fizzy drink or small water, a sachet of tomato	
sauce and a small packet of sweets	
CHOICE OF:-	
100% CHICKEN FILLET BITES (DF) (4 pieces)	
LOCALLY SOURCED PORK SAUSAGES (DF)	
100% HADDOCK FILLET GOUJONS (DF) (3 piece	s)

# JACKET POTATOES served with a choice of

BUTTER (G, V)	£3.05
BAKED BEANS (@, VGN)	£4.50
GRATED CHEESE (@, V)	£4.80
HOMEMADE COLESLAW (DF, @, V)	£5.20
TUNA, SWEETCORN & MAYO (DF, (3))	£5.85
HOMEMADE VEG CHILLI (@, VGN)	£6.30
HOMEMADE CHILLI (DF, 69)	£6.30

# **EXTRAS**

LAINAS				
TEACAKE (DF, V)		£1.20		
FISHBAP (DF, V)		£1.20		
GRAVY (DF, V)	Regular <b>£1.5</b> 0	D Large <b>£2.50</b>		
CURRY SAUCE (DF, V)	Regular <b>£1.5</b> 0	D Large <b>£2.50</b>		
MUSHY PEAS (DF, @, V)	Regular <b>£1.5</b> 0	D Large <b>£2.50</b>		
GARDEN PEAS (DF, @, V)	Regular <b>£1.5</b> 0	D Large <b>£2.50</b>		
BAKED BEANS (DF, @, V)	Regular <b>£1.5</b> 0	D Large <b>£2.50</b>		
HOMEMADE COLESLAW (	OF, ∰, V)			
	Regular £1.7	5 Large <b>£2.75</b>		
GRATED CHEESE (6), V)		£1.75		
ONION RINGS (DF) (10 pieces)				
BREADED MUSHROOMS (DF) (8 pieces)				
HOMEMADE SOUP (6), VGN)				
CHOICE OF DIPS AVAILABLE (ALL DIPS DF, @, V):-				

£1.20

£1.00

£0.35

Homemade Tartare Sauce, Homemade

Sweet Chilli, BBQ, Piri-Piri, Mayo

Garlic Mayo

**HEINZ SQUEEZE ME**